VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 72

Compensation Board

First Year - Second Year -
Financial Assistance for Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77200) $77,855,700 $79,352,967
Financial Assistance to Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77201) $17,134,035 $17,157,074

Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Attorneys for the Commonwealth

(77202)
Fund Sources:

General

Dedicated Special Revenue

$60,721,665

$77,255,500

$600,200

$62,195,893

$78,752,767

$600,200
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